.

v
\

00-1519-CD_ _ i .
CSB BANK -vs- JOSEPH B. MATTRE etal




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL ACTION - LAW

CSB BANK,
Plaintiff

Vs.

JOSEPH B. MAITRE and
MATTHEW J. McGARRY,
Defendants

ED)

(<7 06 2000

William A. Shaw™
Prothonotar?:w

No. 00- /5/9 _cp
Type of Case: Civil

Type of Pleading: Praecipe for
Entry of Judgment Pursuant to
42 Pa.C.S.A.§1516 and
Pa.R.C.P.D.J. No. 402(D)

Filed on behalf of: Plaintiff

Counsel of Record for this
Party:

Andrew P. Gates, Esquire
Supreme Court No.: 36604

GATES & SEAMAN

Attorneys at law

2 North Front Street

P. O. Box 846

Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830
(814) 765-1766 '




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

CSB BANK,
Plaintiff
vs. No. 00 - CD

JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J.
MCGARRY,

Defendants

PRAECIPE

TO WILLIAM A. SHAW, PROTHONOTARY:

Pursuant to 42 Pa. C.S.A. §1516 and Pa. R.C.P.D.J.
No. 402(D), kindly enter judgment in favor of Plaintiff, CSB
Bank, and against Defendants, Joseph B. Maitre and Matthew J.
McGarry, in the amount of $2,399.51 in accordance with the
certified copies of the proceedings entered by Pennsylvania
Magisterial District No. 46-3-02, which are attached hereto and
made a part hereof as Exhibit "A", and forthwith enter Judgment
in the aforementioned amount in the appropriate docket and
index the same against Defendants, Joseph B. Maitre and Matthew

J. McGarry.

GATES & SE

By: :

i)
Andrew R{ Gates, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff, CSB Bank




- COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD CIVIL CASE
Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 [CSB BANK 1
DJ Name: Hon. PO BOX 29
RICHARD A. IRELAND CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833
Addess: 650 LEONARD STREET L - N
CLEARFIELD, PA VS. .
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Teiephons: (814) 765-5335 16830 MAITRE, JOSEPH B., ET AL. 1

421 LOCUST ST. APT.# 203
CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000319-00
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: = 6/22/00

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment: DEPANTT JNDEMEFNT DITR

EI Judgment was entered for: (Name) __CSR BANK

@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ MATTRE, . JOSEPH B.

in the amount of § 2,399 .51 on: (Date of Judgment) 7/17/00
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $_2,325.51
Judgment Costs $__ 74.00
. - . o Interest on Judgment $_ .00
[:] This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_2,399.51
D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachmenv/Act 5 of 1996 § Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgment Costs $_________
D Levy is stayed for days or D generally stayed. ============
Certified Judgment Total $

D Objection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

Date: Place:

Time:

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THI TICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

AN

2' (7/& Date

| certify that this is a trug gnéorrect COEY of the gecord of the geedings containing the judgment.
M Date , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL
EXHIBIT "A" - 2 pages

) , District Justice

AOPC 315-99



s TTOMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD NOTICE OF C‘WRGCI\Q\ES'ET/T RANSCRIPT
Mag. Oist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 [cSB BANK L
0J Name: Hon, PO BOX 29
RICHARD A. IRELAND CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833
Address: 650 LEONARD STREET L - _J
CLEARFIELD, PA VS. .
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Teieprone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 MAITRE, JOSEPH B., ET AL. 1

421 LOCUST ST. APT.# 203
CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000319-00
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 6/22/00

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment: _DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) _CSR BANK.

, @ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ MCGARRY, MATTHEW ..

in the amount of § 2,399,581 on: (Date of Judgment) 7/17/00
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: \ Amount of Judgment $.2,325.51
: Judgment Costs $_7£_-%
Interest on Judgment b L,
D This case dismissed without prejudice. A(lnorr?\ey Fees g $ .00
Total $_2,399.51

D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 § Post Judgment Credits $

Post Judgment Costs —
days or D generallystayed. | = ammmmmmmmm==

Certified Judgment Total $

D Levy is stayed for

[:I Objection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

Date: Place:

Time:

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF TfLQiE OFJUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

A (7-6p Date
N~ |

| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of\the preceedings containing the judgment.
(\. 2000 Date W‘é , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL

, District Justice

AOPC 315-99
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

CSB BANK,
Plaintiff
vs. No. 00 - CD

JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J.
McGARRY,

Defendants

TO: MATTHEW J. MCGARRY
421 Locust Street
Apartment 203
Curwensville, PA 16833
Notice is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned

matter has been entered against you in the amount of $2,399.51

on December 6, 2000.

Williém A. Shaw, Prothonotary

By

Deputy
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COPY

N’
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

CSB BANK,
Plaintiff

vs. No. 00 - CD

JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J.
McGARRY,
Defendants

TO: JOSEPH B. MAITRE
421 Locust Street
Apartment 203
Curwensville, PA 16833

Notice is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned
matter has been entered against you in the amount of $2,399.51

on December 6, 2000,

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

By

Deputy




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,
PENNSYLANIA

STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT (\":’ Q ,)
/ I

CSB Bank

Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2000-01519-CD
Real Debt: $2,399.51
Atty’s Comm:

Vs. Costs: §

Int. From:

Joseph B Maitre Entry: $20.00

Matthew J. McGarry

Defendant(s)

Instrument: District Justice Judgment
Date of Entry: December 6, 2000

Expires: December 6, 2005

Certified from the record this 6th Day of December, 2000

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

e o o ok sk sk ok e sk sk sk ok ok sk ok ok ok ok e sk ok sk sk e sk sk ok ok sk ks ke ok sl ok sk ok ke s ok sk sk sk sk sk ok ke ke ke s s ok sk ok sk ke ok ok ok o ok sk ofe e ofe o s sk ofe ke ke ok o ok e e ske ok

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

CSB BANK,
Plaintiff

vs.

JOSEPH B. MAITRE and
MATTHEW J. McGARRY,
Defendants

No. 00- 1519 -CD
Type of Case: Civil

Type of Pleading: Praecipe for
Writ of Revival

Filed on behalf of: Plaintiff

Counsel of Record for this
Party:

Andrew P. Gates, Esquire
Supreme Court No.: 36604

GATES & SEAMAN

Attorneys at law

2 North Front Street

P. O. Box 846

Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830
(814) 765-1766

FILED A oo
o318 %@OO
OEC 022005 Vo cC
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William A. Shaw "?m' ff

PmmmmawmmkmCmmSC?
@




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

CSB BANK,
Plaintiff

vS. : No. 00 - 1519 - CD
JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J. :

McGARRY,
Defendants

PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF REVIVAL

TO WILLIAM A. SHAW, PROTHONOTARY:

Please issue a Writ of Revival of Lien of Judgment
originally entered on December 6, 2000 to Case No. 00-1519-CD and
enter it in the Judgment Index against both Defendants, JOSEPH B.
MAITRE and MATTHEW J. McGARRY, in the amount of $4,240.16 (which
includes accrued interest to November 23, 2005), plus interest
accruing from November 23, 2005.

GATES & SEAMAN
By:

Andrew-P. Gates, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff
CSB Bank

Date: December ;l , 2005 2 North Front Street
P. O. Box 846
Clearfield, PA 16830
{814) 765-1766
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION - LAW

CSB BANK,
Plaintiff

vsS. : No. 00- 1519 -CD
JOSEPH -B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J.

McGARRY,
Defendants

WRIT OF REVIVAL

TO: JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J. MCGARRY, DEFENDANTS:

(1) You are notified that the Plaintiff, CSB BANK; has
commenced a proceeding to revive the lien of the judgment entered
dt Case No. 00-1519-CD.

(2) The. Plaintiff claims that the amount due and unpaid is
$4,240.16 (which includes accrued interest to November 23, 2005),
plus interest accruing from November 23, 2005.

~ (3) You are reqguired within twenty (20) days after service
of this Writ to file an Answer or otherwise plead to the Writ.
If you fail to do so, judgment of the revival in the amount
claimed by the Plaintiff may be entered without a hearing and you
may lose your property or other important rights.

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. IF YOU
DO NOT HAVE A LAWYER, GO TO OR TELEPHONE THE OFFICE SET FORTH

BELOW. THIS OFFICE CAN PROVIDE YOU WITH INFORMATION ABOUT HIRING
A LAWYER. ' '

IF YOU CANNOT AFFORD TO HIRE A LAWYER, THIS OFFICE MAY BE
ABLE TO PROVIDE YOU WITH INFORMATION ABOUT AGENCIES WHO MAY OFFER
LEGAL SERVICES TO ELIGIBLE PERSONS AT A REDUCED FEE OR NO FEE.

David S. Meholick, Court Administrator
Clearfield County Courthouse
Clearfield, P2 16830
(814) 765-2641, Extension 5982

By:
William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

pate: _12l2loS

By:_~

Deputy
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

DOCKET# 101053

NO: 00-1519-CD
SERVICE# 1 OF 2
WRIT OF REVIVAL

PLAINTIFF: CSB BANK
VS.
DEFENDANT: JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J. McGARRY

SHERIFF RETURN

NOW, December 16, 2005 AT 9:20 AM SERVED THE WITHIN WRIT OF REVIVAL ON JOSEPH B. MAITRE
DEFENDANT AT 90 EAST ST., CURWENSVILLE, CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, BY HANDING TO
JOSEPH B. MAITRE, DEFENDANT A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT OF REVIVAL AND
MADE KNOWN THE CONTENTS THEREOF.

SERVED BY: DAVIS/MORGILLO

FILE
e

William A Shaw
Prothonotary/C|erk of Courts



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

DOCKET # 101053

NO: 00-1519-CD
SERVICE# 2 OF 2
WRIT OF REVIVAL

PLAINTIFF:  CSB BANK
VS.
DEFENDANT: JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J. McGARRY

SHERIFF RETURN

e
NOW, December 15, 2005 AT 11:01 AM SERVED THE WITHIN WRIT OF REVIVAL ON MATTHEW J. McGARRY
DEFENDANT AT BOX 2026, RIVER ROAD, CURWENSVILLE, CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, BY
HANDING TO TANIA MCGARRY, WIFE A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT OF REVIVAL
AND MADE KNOWN THE CONTENTS THEREOF.

SERVED BY: DAVIS / MORGILLO



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

DOCKET # 101053
NO: 00-1519-CD

SERVICES 2

WRIT OF REVIVAL

PLAINTIFF:  CSB BANK
VS.
DEFENDANT: JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J. McGARRY

SHERIFF RETURN
e
RETURN COSTS

Description Paid By CHECK # AMOUNT

SURCHARGE GATES 35167 20.00

SHERIFF HAWKINS GATES 35167 47.65
So Answers,

Sworn to Before Me This

Day of 2006 f ; ;
Ches:e{rﬂf kIZ

Sheriff




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

CSB BANK,
Plaintiff

VS.

JOSEPH B. MAITRE and
MATTHEW J. McGARRY,
Defendants

No. 00- 1519 -CD
Type of Case: Civil

Type of Pleading: Praecipe for
Default Judgment

Filed on behalf of: Plaintiff

Counsel of Record for this Party:

Andrew P. Gates, Esquire

Supreme Court No.: 36604

GATES & SEAMAN

Attorneys at law

2 North Front Street

P. O. Box 846

Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830
(814) 765-1766

7
A0S i ‘
William A Shay, Sm%%ﬂ“h

Prothonotary/Clerk of Goyrg Aqa,
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

CSB BANK,
Plaintiff

vs. :  No. 00-1519- CD
JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J. .
McGARRY,
Defendants
PRAECIPE FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT
TO: WILLIAM A. SHAW, PROTHONOTARY:

Please enter Judgment by default in favor of CSB BANK, Plaintiff herein, and
against Defendants, JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J. McGARRY, for their
failure to plead to the Writ of Revival issued in this matter within the required time.
Defendant, JOSEPH B. MAITRE, was served with the Writ of Revival on December 16,
2005 as set forth in the Sheriff's Affidavit of Service. Defendant, MATTHEW J.
McGARRY, was served with the Writ of Revival on December 15, 2005 as set forth in
the Sheriff's Affidavit of Service.

Attached as Exhibits “A” and “B” are photocopies of Plaintiff's written Notice of
Intent to Take Default Judgment which is required by Pa.R.C.P. §237.1(a)(2) and U.
S. Postal Service form(s) 3817. I certify the aforementioned Notices of Intent to Take
Default Judgment were mailed by regular mail to Defendants, JOSEPH B. MAITRE
and MATTHEW J. lMcGARRY, at their last known address as indicated on said
Notices on January 6, 2006, which is at least ten (10) days prior to the filing of this

Praecipe.




Please assess damages against Defendants, JOSSEPH B. MAITRE and

MATTHEW J. McGARRY, as follows:

(a) In the amount of $4,240.16 which includes accrued interest
to November, 23, 2005, plus accrued interest of $0.9891 per
day from November 23, 2005

GATES &

Andrew P. GAtes, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff,
CSB BANK

Date: March g , 2006 Two North Front Street
P. O. Box 846
Clearfield, PA 16830
(814) 765-1766

[l Sworn to and subscribed before me

A
this / _ day ofWr 2006

NOTARIAL SEAL
ROSE M. RAYMOND, Notary Public
Clearfield Boro, Clearfield Cours
My Commission Expires Oct, 28,2009




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL ACTION - LAW

CSB BANK, Plaintiff : :
Vs. : No. 00- 1519-CD
JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J.
McGARRY, Defendants
TO: Joseph B. Maitre ' Matthew J. McGarry
110 East Street Box 2026

Curwensville, PA 16833 River Road
‘ : Curwensville, PA 16833

DATE OF NOTICE: January 6, 2006

IMPORTANT NOTICE

YOU ARE IN DEFAULT BECAUSE YOU HAVE FAILED TO ENTER A
WRITTEN APPEARANCE PERSONALLY OR BY ATTORNEY AND FILE IN
WRITING WITH THE COURT YOUR DEF ENSES OR OBJECTIONS TO THE
CLAIMS SET FORTH AGAINST YOU. UNLESS YOU ACT WITHIN TEN DAYS
FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE, A JUDGMENT MAY BE ENTERED
AGAINST YOU WITHOUT A HEARING AND YOU MAY LOSE YOUR
PROPERTY OR OTHER IMPORTANT RIGHTS.

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. IF
YOU DO NOT HAVE A LAWYER, GO TO OR TELEPHONE THE OFFICE
SET FORTH BELOW. THIS OFFICE CAN PROVIDE YOU WITH
INFORMATION ABOUT HIRING A LAWYER.

IF YOU CANNOT AFFORD TO HIRE A LAWYER, THIS OFFICE MAY BE
ABLE TO PROVIDE YOU WITH INFORMATION ABOUT AGENCIES THAT
MAY OFFER LEGAL SERVICES TO ELIGIBLE PERSONS AT A REDUCED
FEE OR NO FEE, :

David S. Meholick, Court Administrator
CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
Clearfield, PA 16830

(814) 765-2641 g !

Andrew P. Gates, Ffsquire.
Attorney for Plaintiff

P. O. Box 846
Clearfield, PA 16830
(814) 765-1766

EXHIBIT "aA"




U.S. POSTAL SERVICE CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

PROVIDE FOR INSURANCE-POSTMASTER

I

Received From:

MAY BE USED FOR DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL MAIL, COES NMFE

o5

va

-~

o

\‘\\

>~ —qf
g

GATES & SEAMAN /[ /<
2 North Front Street P&
P. 0. Box 846 o D
Clearfield, PA 16830 b ‘\ ~——

-

NN

One piece of ordinary mail addressed to:

Joseph B. Maitre

110 East Street

06 0%

f
0-SE8S8000 \ KA

Curwensville, PA 16833

PS Form 3817, January 2001

T
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL ACTION - LAW .

.CSB BANK, - Plaintiff :
VSs. : No. 00- 1519-CD
JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J. ‘
McGARRY, Defendants
TO: Joseph B. Maitre | Matthew J. McGarry
110 East Street Box 2026
Curwensville, PA 16833 River Road

Curwensville, PA 16833

DATE OF NOTICE: January 6. 2006

IMPORTANT NOTICE

YOU ARE IN DEFAULT BECAUSE YOU HAVE FAILED TO ENTER A
WRITTEN APPEARANCE PERSONALLY OR BY ATTORNEY AND FILE IN
WRITING WITH THE COURT YOUR DEF ENSES OR OBJECTIONS TO THE
CLAIMS SET FORTH AGAINST YOU. UNLESS YOU ACT WITHIN TEN DAYS
FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE, A JUDGMENT MAY BE ENTERED
AGAINST YOU WITHOUT A HEARING AND YOU MAY LOSE YOUR
PROPERTY OR OTHER IMPORTANT RIGHTS.

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. IF
YOU DO NOT HAVE A LAWYER, GO TO OR TELEPHONE THE OFFICE
SET FORTH BELOW. THIS OFFICE CAN PROVIDE YOU WITH
INFORMATION ABOUT HIRING A LAWYER.

IF YOU CANNOT AFFORD TO HIRE A LAWYER, THIS OFFICE MAY BE
ABLE TO PROVIDE YOU WITH INFORMATION ABOUT AGENCIES THAT
MAY OFFER LEGAL SERVICES TO ELIGIBLE PERSONS AT A REDUCED
FEE OR NO FEE.

David S. Meholick, Court Administrator
CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
Clearfield, PA 16830
(814) 765-2641 N

Andrew P. Gatesu?fsquire.
Attorney for Plaintiff

P. O. Box 846

Clearfleld, PA 16830
(814) 765-1766

EXHIBIT "B"
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL ACTION - LAW .

CSB BANK, ‘
Plaintiff

vs. : No. 00-1519-CD
JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J. :

McGARRY,
Defendants

TO: Joseph B. Maitre
110 East Street
Curwensville, PA 16833

Notice is given that a JUDGEMENT in the above captioned matter has been

revived and entered against you in the amount of: $4,240.16 (plus interest accruing

from November 23, 2005, on Mar C,O\ )l , 2006.

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

By /«)1 L«M’W

Prothonotary
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

CSB BANK, .
Plaintiff
VS. No. 00-1519-CD
JOSEPH B. MAITRE and MATTHEW J. ,

McGARRY,
Defendants

TO: Matthew J. McGarry
Box 2026
River Road
Curwensville, PA 16833

Notice is given that a JUDGEMENT in the above captioned matter has been

revived and entered against you in the amount of: $4,240.16 (plus interest accruing

from November 23, 2005, on Masdh & , 2006.

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

By (“)"jj" M@/

Prothonotary




PENNSYLANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY , j C O/O

Curwensville State Bank

Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2000-01519-CD
Real Debt: $4,240.16
Atty’s Comm:

Vs. Costs: §

Int. From:

Joseph B. Maitre Entry: §

Matthew J. McGarry

Defendant(s)

Instrument: Revival Judgment
Date of Writ of Revival: December 2, 2005
Date of Judgment: March 8, 2006

Expires: December 2, 2010

Certified from the record this 8th day of March, 2006.

(ot AL

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment,
Debt, Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,

PENNSYLANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
CSB Bank
Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2000-01519-CD
Real Debt: $2,399.51
Atty’s Comm:
Vs. Costs: §
Int. From:
Joseph B Maitre "~ Entry: $20.00
Matthew J. McGarry
Defendant(s)

Instrument: District Justice Judgment
Date of Entry: December 6, 2000

Expires: December 6, 2005

Certified from the record this 6th Day of December, 2000 ’
e v 7 ‘

!,; \7 .,;./ _:-1;1 ,-;'.'/

N N 7 . N . .4-' - ‘._,_

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

o
Received on él ?ﬁ v ( a;a Mof defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
atisfacfon o same.

Interest and Costs arld Prothonotary is authorize%ﬁ
. =3

P‘lz;i;ti(f/}/{‘torney
F L PHY pd- 7. 00
! Cort. of Sat,

4o I
Willlam A. Shaw

Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts @
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2, 4)00 : Clearfield County Court of Common Pleas NO. 0052493
X L\{‘ :
P sP328OM : Receipt Page 1 of 1
Received of: Andrew Gates, Esq. $ 20.00

Twenty and 00/100 Dollars

Case: 2000-01519-CD Plaintiff. CSB Bank Amount
Judgment 20.00
Total: 20.00

y'“_ RAID
Tty B 2000

IV e e JnAW
SROTHONOTARY

Check: 31270
Payment Method: Check
Amount Tendered: 20.00

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts

By:

Clerk: JKENDRICK Deputy Clerk
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF 4 ,//)
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA L/ /@
7
CIVIL DIVISION ?

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

No.: 2000-01519-CD
Curwensville State Bank

Debt: $2,399.51
Vs.

Atty's Comm.:
Joseph B. Maitre
Matthew J. McGarry

Interest From:

Cost: $7.00

NOW, Monday, April 23, 2007, directions for satisfaction having been received, and all
costs having been paid, SATISFACTION was entered of record.

Certified from the record this 23rd day of April, A.D. 20

«ML%@,

' Prothonotary




